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24-0528 NEW UHAUL STORAGE 07/12/2024

HX Base Yr

324 NW CENTURION CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 70
Exterior Wall 22 PRECAST PN 30
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 9 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS N/A 100
Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 1179 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

8300 06 120,035 126.1980 37.86 4,544,525 2025 2025 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 WAREH MINI  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 117350

AOF 3,080 150 2026 4,620 173,164

BAS 35,070 100 2026 35,0701,314,473

BAS 39,600 100 2026 39,6001,484,263

BAS 39,600 100 2026 39,6001,484,263

CAN 432 30 2026 130 4,873

FGR 1,450 70 2026 1,015 38,044

119,232 120,0354,499,080

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-500,-159] S132 E300 N132 W300 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-500,12] S132 E300 N132 W300 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-499,180] S132 E215 N50 E29 N5 E56 N77 W300
$
AOF=[YR=2026;ORIG=-255,257] S55 E56 N55 W56 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-284,262] S50 E29 N50 W29 $
CAN=[YR=2026;ORIG=-432,312] S8 E54 N8 W54 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 810.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,240

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 127,095.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2026 2025 100 254,190

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,500

5 0100 ELEV.PASS 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 33,500.00 33,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 33,500

6 0100 ELEV.PASS 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 33,500.00 33,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 33,500

7 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 117,350.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2026 2025 100 293,375

8 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 13,924.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2026 2025 100 34,810

663,115

1 4810 C MINI STORAGE 0 0.00 0.00259,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 15.00 10.50 2,723,700
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HX Base Yr

324 NW CENTURION CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures N/A 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 48 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

8700 06 15,132 176.8498 67.20 1,016,870 2025 2025 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 13924

BAS 13,924 100 2026 13,924 926,336

CAN 672 30 2026 202 13,438

CLP 1,456 60 2026 874 58,146

UST 264 50 2026 132 8,781

16,316 15,1321,006,701

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=30,-10] S118 E118 N118 W118 $
CLP=[YR=2026;ORIG=2,56] S52 E28 N52 W28 $
CAN=[YR=2026;ORIG=2,32] S24 E28 N24 W28 $
UST=[YR=2026;ORIG=19,8] S24 E11 N24 W11 $
.
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